Résultats éleves années 2016-2017

Classe

11em /cp1
10em/cp2
9em/CE

8em/CMH1
7em/CM2

6em

5em

4em

3em

Seconde générale
Seconde technique

Bac lauréat et Université

Nbre d’éléves qui ont Taux de réussite
réussit/Nbre d’élévedotal

23/31 74,19%
24/26 92,30%
17/30 56,66%
23/28 82,14%
6/20 30 %
14/23 60,86%
14/19 73,68%
16/19 84,21%
a voir a voir
2/2 100 %
3/3 100 %
a voir a voir



